With ETP HYDRO-FIX ER you
can easily turn your standard
ER collet driven tools into high
precision hydraulic holders.
Thus you can easily enjoy all the
positive benefits of hydraulic
clamping such as easy handling
and precision, at an impressive

6 Nm - Part no. 19055
ETP HYDRO-FIX ER can be used with
reducing sleeves.
1.
2.
Mount the ETP HYDRO-FIX ER in the
output shaft and twist to seal
Tighten the thread nut to the
recommended tightening torque
ETP HYDRO-FIX® ER
PLUG & PLAY
Metric range
Technical specification
ER   Part no. Item description T*
size Nm
16   671116 HYDRO-FIX-6/ERM16 12 - 22
Transmittable torqueDimensions, mm
Tt**
Nm
6 25    16     30     8      1 6 12   M19x1 25
D1 D3 D4 L1 L2 L5
Internal thread nut
L6 Thread
Pressure screw
Tt***
Nm
2     27.5
depth
25   671136 HYDRO-FIX-12/ERM25 60 - 12512 40    25     46     13      27 17   M30x1 35 6     40.5
20   6711  26 HYDRO-FIX-6/ERM20 12 - 226 28    20     36   9      21 12   M24x1 30 2  27.5
20   6711 25 HYDRO-FIX-6/ER20 12 - 226 28    20     36   9      21 12   M25x1.5 30 2  27.5
25   671135 HYDRO-FIX-12/ER25 60 - 12512 40    25     46     13      27 17   M32x1.5 35 6     40.5
D6
25
40
28
30
42
16   671115 HYDRO-FIX-6/ER16 12 - 226 25    16     30     8      1 6 12   M22x1.5 25 2     27.5 28